KHALEE) [C72XNE

KG Confirmation Number
Booking Confirmation Number

Isued date

KG2211515213226
1KJHCR
29-Apr-2022 07:06:51 PM

Trip Cost Summarry

Fare amount
Taxes

Extra Services
Total amount

151.00 KWD
50.35 KWD
3.00 KWD
204.35 KWD

Travelers Info for moh.d787 @hotmail.com

Passenger

Mohammad ALSEIDI

Name Pax type Ticket Number

Adult

Flight details
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Important information

Check-in desks open 3 hours before departure in general, and are closed one hour
before departure.

Travel documents (valid passport, national ID, visa) and travel requirements must be
brought.
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